
Strategic Procurement Division - City of Houston 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

         
   
 Project Name: RFP for Integrated Enterprise Legal Management (ELM) Software 
 
 Contract Administrator:  Brenda Chagoya    Solicitation No:  S67-T25606      
  
 Lead Departments:   Legal Department    
       
 Conference Date:  Monday, December 14,, 2015     Time:  10:00 A.M     Conference Location   City Hall Annex, 900 Bagby 
               Conference Room 1 (Tunnel Level) 

            Houston, TX 77002 
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Michelle Levi Elite Image 1301 Texas Avenue 
Houston, TX. 77002 

713-393-8713 Elitetax42@gmail.com 

Sabrina Guillory 
ADSI 

4306 Yoakum Blvd. 
Houston, TX 77006 713-439-0370 Sguillory@access-data.com 

Jeff Drury Mitra Tech 6575 West Loop South, 3rd Fl. 
Bellaire, TX 77385 713-599-8310 Jeff.drury@mitratech.com 

Taha Shipchandler DataMatrix Inc. 2550 Gray Falls Drive, #100-9 
Houston, TX 77077 281-215-3522 taha.shipchandler@datamatrix.com 

Tracy Wagner COH – OBO    

Morris Scott COH – OBO    

Kevin Weiss Techesive P.O. Box 769426 
San Antonio, TX 78245 

210-792-9109 sales@techesive.com 
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Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Mark Seckinger LawBase  4155 E. Jewell Ave., Suite 
600 
Dever, CO 80222 

720-536-3208 Mark.seckinger@lawbase.com 

Jeff Drury Bid and Capture 
Planning Manager 

 713-599-8310 Jeff.drury@mitratech.com 

Tom Mavis   609-528-4470 tom.mavis@mitratech.com 
 

Amber Amores-
Villalobos 

  610-729-1124 Amber.amores@mitratech.com 
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